-
Pasternack does not make
any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Pasternack does not assume any liability arising out of the use of any part or documentation.
1
Features
•	 WR-340 Waveguide Short Plate
•	 CPR-340F Flange Configuration
•	 Frequency Range: 2.17 GHz to 3.3 GHz
•	 Min VSWR: 60:1
•	 10 mm Thick Aluminum Construction
.
 Description
PEW340SP10 is a fixed WR-340 waveguide short (shorting plate) with operating frequency range from 2.17 GHz to 3.3 GHz.
This waveguide short is fabricated with 10 mm thick aluminum by high precision manufacturing process. PEW340SP10 has
the same configuration as CPR-340F flange and provides high reflection short circuit for WR-340 waveguide components.
Along with Pasternack’s waveguide shim products, the waveguide short is ideal for TRL (Thru, Reflect, Line) calibration for RF
test instruments.  Pasternack offers a wide selection of waveguide components with high performance available in stock and
same-day shipping to customers worldwide.
 Mechanical Specifications
Body Material 	 Aluminum
Body Finish 	 Anticorrosion grey paint
Length 	 0.394 in [10.01 mm]
Width 	 5.437 in [138.1 mm]
Height 	 3.752 in [95.3 mm]
Weight 	 0.882 lbs [400.07 g]
Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document)
WR-340 Waveguide Short Plate, CPR-340F Flange, 10mm Aluminum from Pasternack Enterprises has same day shipment
for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4% availability and are
part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: WR-340 Waveguide Short Plate, CPR-340F Flange, 10mm Aluminum PEW340SP10
URL: https://www.pasternack.com/pew340sp10-p.aspx
PEW340SP10  REV 1.0
WR-340 Waveguide Short Plate, CPR-
340F Flange, 10mm Aluminum
Waveguide Accessories Technical Data Sheet PEW340SP10
-
Pasternack does not make
any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Pasternack does not assume any liability arising out of the use of any part or documentation.
2
5.
43
7
13
8.
10
4.
68
7
11
9.
06
1.
34
2
34
.0
8
3.
00
0
76
.2
0
3.
75
2
95
.3
0
2.
68
8
68
.2
8
10
X
.2
50
6.
35
 T
H
R
U
 H
O
LE
S
W
R
-3
40
 W
A
VE
G
U
ID
E
C
PR
34
0F
 C
O
VE
R
 F
LA
N
G
E
.3
94
10
.0
0
R
EV
IS
IO
N
S
R
EV
.
D
ES
C
R
IP
TI
O
N
D
AT
E
AP
PR
O
VE
D
A
IN
IT
IA
L
R
EL
EA
SE
2/
4/
20
20
S.
PO
N
G
IT
EM
 N
O
.
N
/A
1
1
R
EV
C
AG
E
C
O
D
E
53
91
9
SI
ZE
SC
AL
E
A
SH
EE
T
  O
F
D
R
AW
N
 B
Y
AL
L
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
SH
O
W
N
AR
E
FO
R
 R
EF
ER
EN
C
E
O
N
LY
.
PE
W
34
0S
P1
0
A
TH
E
IN
FO
R
M
AT
IO
N
 A
N
D
D
ES
IG
N
 IN
 T
H
IS
 D
O
C
U
M
EN
T
IS
 T
H
E
PR
O
PE
R
TY
 O
F
PA
ST
ER
N
AC
K
C
O
R
PO
R
AT
IO
N
 A
LL
 R
IG
H
TS
 R
ES
ER
VE
D
.
T-
R
ev
.D
K.
D
AN
G
C
AB
LE
 L
EN
G
TH
 (L
) T
O
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
U
N
LE
SS
 O
TH
ER
W
IS
E
SP
EC
IF
IE
D
LE
AD
IN
G
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
AR
E
IN
C
H
ES
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
IN
 [
] A
R
E
M
IL
LI
M
ET
ER
S
TO
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
.X
XX
 =
 ±
.0
05
 [
.1
3
]
.0
2
  [
 .5
1
]
.X
X
=
±
.X
 =
 ±
.2
  [
5.
08
]
FR
AC
TI
O
N
S
±
1/
32
AN
G
LE
S
±
1°
TH
ES
E
C
O
M
M
O
D
IT
IE
S,
 T
EC
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
O
R
 S
O
FT
W
AR
E
W
ER
E
EX
PO
R
TE
D
 F
R
O
M
 T
H
E
U
N
IT
ED
 S
TA
TE
S
IN
 A
C
C
O
R
D
AN
C
E
W
IT
H
 T
H
E
EX
PO
R
T
AD
M
IN
IS
TR
AT
IO
N
 R
EG
U
LA
TI
O
N
S.
 D
IV
ER
SI
O
N
 C
O
N
TR
AR
Y
TO
 U
.S
. L
AW
 P
R
O
H
IB
IT
ED
.
Pa
st
er
na
ck
 E
nt
er
pr
is
es
, I
nc
.
P.
O
.B
ox
 1
67
59
, I
rv
in
e,
 C
A
92
62
3.
Ph
on
e:
  1
.9
49
.2
61
.1
92
0
│
1.
86
6.
72
7.
83
76
Fa
x:
  1
.9
49
.2
61
.7
45
1
W
eb
si
te
: w
w
w
.p
as
te
rn
ac
k.
co
m
E-
m
ai
l:
sa
le
s@
pa
st
er
na
ck
.c
om
 L
 ≤
 1
2
[3
05
] =
 +
1
[2
5]
 /
-0
12
 [3
05
] <
 L
 ≤
 6
0
[1
52
4]
 =
 +
2
[5
1]
 /
-0
  6
0
[1
52
4]
 <
 L
 ≤
 1
20
 [3
04
8]
 =
 +
4
[1
02
] /
 -0
12
0
[3
04
8]
 <
 L
 ≤
 3
00
 [7
62
0]
 =
 +
6
[1
52
] /
 -0
30
0
[7
62
0]
 <
 L
 =
 +
5%
L
/ -
0
TH
IR
D
-A
N
G
LE
 P
R
O
JE
C
TI
O
N
PEW340SP10 CAD Drawing
WR-340 Waveguide Short Plate, CPR-340F Flange, 10mm Aluminum
PEW340SP10  REV 1.0